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2499

MaxiSYS Advanced Diagnostic Tablet 
with Bluetooth VCI200, Complete 
TPMS Servicing, 8” Touchscreen, 
Andoid 7.0 Operating System
AUL-MS906PROTS

2,700 PSI - 2.3 GPM 
Gas Pressure Washer
BEP-BE276RA 
PowerEase 6HP engine.

449

179.
95

649.
99

209.
95

1,700 PSI - 1.7 GPM Electric 
Pressure Washer with 
PowerEase Motor and 
AR Axial Pump
BEP-P1715EN 

22-Ton Capacity Heavy Duty 
Air/Hydraulic Axle Jack
TBQ-AJ22000A

1 1/2 Ton Capacity
Under Hoist Stand

NRC-81035A

449.
95

136.
95

3 Ton Aluminum Jack 
Stand Jack Pack
SUN-6603ASJPK

1500 Lbs (3/4 Ton) 
Mechanical Vehicle 
Positioning Jack
TBQ-PJ01500  

449

MaxiTPMS Complete TPMS Service 
Tool With Wi-Fi and (8) 1-Sensors
AUL700020

Advanced TPMS Service Tool 
Kit With #TS508 Wi-Fi Tool 
and (4) Rubber 1-Sensors
AUL-700180 349.

95

Limited Quantities
Price subject to change without notice



Universal String-Type Inserts 
4” (102MM) FAT, BROWN
•	 Temporary repairs sealing by 

compression only
•	 For use in radial and bias ply tires
•	 Excellent for golf carts, lawn mowers and 

ATV’s

12-360 - 30 pieces 12-360/60 - 60 pieces
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Inner Liner Sealer 
16oz (472ml)
14-128A
For sealing the over-buff 
area around a finished 
repair.

Buffing Solution 
32oz (945ml)
14-100

Combination Repair Units
24/box

7 1/4” (184mm) Thin, 
Black String 
12-370- 50/box

2 1/4” (57mm) Medium Round 11-322 - 25/box
3 1/4” (82mm) Large Round 11-323 - 15/box

Die-Cast T-Handle 
Split-Eye Needle 
14-217 

Vulcanizing Cement 
•	 Our most popular, fast drying cement
•	 For chemical or heat vulcanization
•	 For use with any XtraSeal repair unit or insert

14-008 - 8oz (236ml)

14-032 - 32oz (945ml)

Heavy Duty Passenger Emergency Kit, 
Metal T-Handles
12-355 
Kit Includes:
12-350	 Lubricant for String-Type Inserts	 1 pc
12-351	 Retractable Knife	 1 pc
12-361	 4” Fat, Brown String	 50 pcs
14-217	 Die-Cast T-Handle Split-Eye Needle	 1 pc
14-217R	 Replacement Passenger Needle	 1 pc
14-218	 Die-Cast T-Handle Spiral Cement Probe	 1 pc

1.
44

Yellow Tire Crayon
15-552
Marks tires for rotation and 
repair

Paint Sticks (1/2in Hex)
14-552 - Yellow
12/box

Bead Sealer
32 OZ. (945ML)
14-101 
For sealing small air leaks 
between the tire bead and 
the wheel.

PROFESSIONAL TIRE 
REPAIR TPMS & SUPPLIES 17.

50
26.

95

Tire and Tube 
Mounting Compound 
Concentrated Extra 
SlipperyKleen-Flo Michelin 

Tire Paste(White) 1950 - 1 gallon
1000 - 3.4kg

Tire Paste Applicator Brush
14-711
1” Diameter 19.

917.
42

13-673
Patch: 2 1/8” (55mm)
Stem: 1/4” (7.5mm) 

13-673C
Patch: 2 1/8” (55mm)
Stem: 5/16” (8mm)

60.
62



14.
43

20.
21

5.
82

/EA

29.
91

/EA

36.
14

/EA

Permatex® Silver Anti-Seize

76767 - 454g Can

76765 - 241g Aerosol

10.
57

Black Magic Tire Wet Shine 
Level 3
36213
680 ml

Q.A.P. Motor Oil
Premium 5W30

FX0004215- 12 x 1L

FX0004230- 4 x 5L

100% SYNTHETIC 0W20 (dexos®) 
FX0004630 - 4 x 5L 

100% SYNTHETIC 5W20
FX0004530 - 4 x 5L 

5.
75

/EA
Pack of 24

Multis Complex 
EP 2 Lithium 
Grease 
160816
400g

20V MAX* XR Pole Saw Kit 
DCPS620M1
15-Foot Reach
•	 DCB204 Battery (4.0 Ah)
•	 Charger

20V MAX* Cordless Reciprocating 
Saw Kit
DCS380P1

20V MAX* XR® 1/2 In. High Torque Impact 
Wrench with Hog Ring Anvil KIT
DCF900P1
5Ah Battery, Charger and Bag

529

225.
99

1/2” Square Drive Air Impactool
IRC-2235TIMAX

1/2” Impact Wrench
IRC-231C
•	 600 ft-lbs Max Torque
•	 5.8 lbs

Charger, 6/12V 100/75A, 375A Cranking Assist, Wheels
ASS-6001A

1199

Charger, 6/12V 40/40/10A, 200A Cranking Assist, Wheels
(With Timer)
ASS-US20

519.
99

7” Polisher with 
Soft Start
ATD10511

474.
95

209.
99

319.
99

538.
81

169.
95

60V MAX* 18” 3.0AH Brushless Cordless Chainsaw
DCCS672X1

214.
99

9 Pc. HVLP 
Spray Gun Set
ATD-6900

Buffing Solution 
32oz (945ml)
14-100

Heavy Duty Passenger Emergency Kit, 
Metal T-Handles
12-355 
Kit Includes:
12-350	 Lubricant for String-Type Inserts	 1 pc
12-351	 Retractable Knife	 1 pc
12-361	 4” Fat, Brown String	 50 pcs
14-217	 Die-Cast T-Handle Split-Eye Needle	 1 pc
14-217R	 Replacement Passenger Needle	 1 pc
14-218	 Die-Cast T-Handle Spiral Cement Probe	 1 pc

Limited Quantities
Price subject to change without notice



Absorbent Floor Mats

PART# SPECS

W88801 9 ft. x 2.4 ft. 30.12
W88802 18 ft. x 2.4 ft. 60.27
W88803 20 ft. x 7.4 ft. 135.03
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8-1/2” Multifunction 
Long Nose Pliers
W86507

1500+LM Tripod Li-Ion 
Work Light
W2688

10” Random Orbital 
Buffer
W50054

Electric Blower 1200 
CFM
W50068

4 pc. Microfiber 
Cloth Set
W1474

12V Oscillating Fan 
w/Clamp
W1658

12V Portable Vacuum 
Cleaner
W50012

3-1/2 Ton Low Profile 
Floor Jack
W1627

2 Ton Low Profile 
Floor Jack
W1642

Fire Hose Nozzle
W11090

Variable Speed Electric 
Blower 300 CFM
W50061

8-1/2” Multifunction 
Linesman Pliers
W86508

7-1/2” Multifunction 
Diagonal Pliers
W86509

9.
62

4-in-1 Oil Filter Wrench
W54132



An 
extensive 

variety of 
tools and 

accessories 
across over 

4500 sku’s

New 240,000 sq. 
foot distribution 

facility in Kent, WA

Third party testing to 
ensure quality products

Lifetime warranty attributes 
offered on many of our tools 

across the line

PROFESSIONAL HAND TOOLS

LUBRICATION

SPECIALTY 
TOOLS

BATTERY SERVICE

LIGHTING 
SOLUTIONS

CARGO CONTROL

2 Ton Low Profile 
Floor Jack
W1642
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Protectant Auto Spray 
35316
473 ml

VLR 
Vinyl•Leather•Rubber 
Care 
36524
709 ml

CMX Surface Prep 
30224
709 ml

Foaming Wheel & 
Tire Cleaner 
35924
709 ml

Back-to-Black Tire Shine 
36924
709 ml

Mag & Aluminum Polish 
35100
5oz

35324
709 ml

33.
86

NuLens Headlight Renewal Kit 
37251

Includes:
PowerBall 4Lights Polishing Tool.
8 oz. PowerPlastic 4Lights Liquid 
Polish.
3-inch Backing Plate
Restoration Discs
Instruction Sheet

13.
90

35101
10oz

14.
14 12.

62 14.
77 22.

53

46.
10

Red Brake 
Caliper Kit
CBCP40000 

Engine Paint
CDE1613- Gloss Black

Caliper Paint 
CSP734 - Gloss Black 
CSP738- Bright Yellow

Truck Bed Coating
CTR250 

Scratch Filler 
& Primer
CFP101

12.
43

General Purpose 
Enamel
CDA1600 - Gloss Black
CDA1603 - Semi-Gloss Black
CDA1605 - Flat Black

California Gold Showtime Instant Detailer 
38216
473 ml

California Gold Carnauba Wash & Wax 
35674
64oz

California Gold Scratch Remover 
38408
236 ml

9.
54

15.
62

9.
54



May/June 2024

8.
46

13.
82

86.
26

GM Air Conditioning 
Schrader Valve M12 X 1.50
800-955

3/8 In. OD x 48 In 
Aluminum Tube
800-627

A/C Line Splice Kit for 5/8 
Line With No.10 Hose
800-670

Line Terminator Block Off Kits

Kool-Air Kwik-Connect AC Fittings
Aluminum AC Block Off Caps

Kool-Air Kwik-Connect AC Fittings
Aluminum AC Tube Joiners

Air Conditioning Line Connectors
Line Splice For Aluminum Lines

PART# SPECS

800-995 For 5/8 Line 35.31
800-993 For 3/8 Line 29.99
800-994 For 5/16 Line 29.99
800-992 For 1/2 Line 28.79

PART# SPECS

5910 5/16” 12.66
5915 14.5mm 21.95
5916 8mm 12.66
5913 5/8” 25.13

PART# SPECS

5900 5/16” 14.90
5907 14.5mm 25.83
5908 14.5mm to 16mm 31.59
5905 8mm 14.90
5906 10mm 16.48
5909 15mm 27.96

PART# SPECS

800-641 For 3/8 In. 40.20
800-643 For 5/16 In. 36.28
800-640 For 5/8 In. 42.76

17.
25

23.
64

10”  Vehicle Brush - Soft - 
Green   
BV-300F
Plastic Block – Green Flagged Fill

Bi-Level Vehicle Brush   
BV-420
Green Flagged Fill - Soft Surfaces

7.
59

Venus Curved Magnetic Broom 
With 48” Metal Handle
BM-4200

14.
24

16” Hercules Industrial Angle Broom   
BA-3000

6.
62

10” Car Squeegee with 20” Handle  
WS-CS1021-P

Back-to-Black Tire Shine 
36924
709 ml

46.
10

Red Brake 
Caliper Kit
CBCP40000 



J-B 
ExtremeHeat™
37901CAN
Organic repair paste 
able to withstand 
extreme heat up to 
1000°F

Exhaust System Sealant
37903CAN
Heat resistant paste that is used to seal gaps, smooth 
seams or seal pipe connections within an exhaust 
system reassembly or repair.

ExhaustWeld™
38572CAN
2” x 72” Repair Wrap
High strength fiberglass 
wrap, with a specially 
formulated resin for high 
temperature resistant 
repairs.

Tiger Patch® Kit
39205CAN
Temperature resistant epoxy 
combined with fiberglass 
that cures with heat.

7.
06

6.
95

16.
55

8.
34

ClearWeld Syringe 
Crystal clear epoxy sets in 5 minutes 
and cures in 1 hour

7.
47

8.
50

50112CAN - 25ml 50133CAN - Tan

50114CAN - 14ml 50139CAN - Black

J-B Plastic Bonder™
High strength structural adhesive

JB Original Syringe
50165CAN  - 25ml
Our strongest epoxy- 5020 PSI 
for a strong, permanent bond

MarineWeld™ Epoxy 
Syringe White
50172CAN - 25ml
Great for boats, personal 
watercraft, deck and hull 
accessories and more

MufflerSeal™
Muffler Cement
37906CAN
Metal containing paste that prevents and seals 
leaks at seams and gaps of pipe and exhaust 
connection points.

5.
15

6.
33

5.
71

7.
05

7.
12

Disclaimer:  Products may not be available at all locations and may not be exactly as shown.  Minimum purchase may be required.  Flyer pricing is not guaranteed.  
Price and availability may vary from store to store.  Please inquire at your local Bestbuy Jobber.

lakefield auto parts
A division of Peterborough Automotive

(705) 652-1900 | 800-819-9288

Peterborough Paint & Body Supply 
A division of Peterborough Automotive

(705) 748-6792 | 888-660-3133

(705) 742-2446 | 800-461-3656
898 Ford Street, P.O. Box 2484, Peterborough, Ontario  K9J 5V3 www.ptboauto.com

Walkwood Supply
A division of Peterborough Automotive

(705) 324-2156 | 877-554-1917


